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ISIN: CA7819036046

Overview

2024/08/09 22:00:00

Price
37.41 CAD

Difference

© 413%(-161)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

CA7819036046

RUS

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Industry

Stock

1,464 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

37.40 CAD (400)
37.76 CAD (500)
39.02 CAD
39.29 CAD
37.41 CAD
39.02 CAD
37.945683 CAD
192,174
7,292,173.73
1,407

100

Futures and Options

Related Futures
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline
2024/08/09 B Equity Weekly
2024/08/02 B Equity Weekly
2024/07/29 -

2024/07/26 B Equity Weekly
2024/07/24 o

Global Equity Ratings

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA7819036046&ID_NOTATION=1534940
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6972ea45a58f4f91839e0e9bb41929f515794638b62e192a02afb801307a9544&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a84eb42b8d74a7e09&time=1723334555&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b5cba20b42ea9641873f3e7ebdbeafbf4cc8b2f4d53de123e8cd04185fb8b134&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6ddf6e0e04032d27d&time=1723334555&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8e1b4c1200505a67ed42d9cbfd58674321290edacf8b98a07312bd69b811d860&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4ec68078b3af8b28b&time=1723334555&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=887849d4316f10da33e7af19c0c34c7500f8bc8f20e788a2f093f2c46b99ab24&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=965a24009734ee54e&time=1723334555&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c3bbffbaa2b11b35ebc0655d771e11461e84b81144eaed9bdd9cdccbef65c334&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=24b04daa926c45715&time=1723334555&tool=RSC

RUSSEL METALS INC.

Details

2024/08/09 22:00:00

Price
37.41 CAD

Difference O  413%(-161)

General attributes

ISIN CA7819036046
Symbol RUS
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Industry
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 1,464 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 37.40 CAD (400)
Ask (Ask size) 37.76 CAD (500)
Open 39.02 CAD
High 39.29 CAD
Low 37.41 CAD
Close (prev. day) 39.02 CAD
VWAP 37.945683 CAD
Volume (pcs) 192,174
Trading volume 7,292,173.73
Number of trades 1,407
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -16.06% -0.27% +5.77%
Perf (abs.) -7.16 -0.10 +2.04
Beta 0.87 0.89 1.22
Volatility 25.44 25.33 28.12
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for RUSSEL METALS INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Toronto Stock 2024/08/ 22:00 37.41 CAD

Exchange 09

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 16:27 25.60 EUR
09

Frankfurt 2024/08/ 08:00 26.00 EUR
09

FINRA other OTC 2024/08/ 21:59 28.30 USD

Issues 01

Duesseldorf 2024/08/ 19:32 25.00 EUR

47.
S58
47.
33.

Trading volume
(mio.)

7.29

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

38.51 CAD (289,843
38.07 CAD (187,829
39.31 CAD (187,393
40.10 CAD (177,701
39 CAD (2024/02/16
20 CAD (2024/07/09
39 CAD (2024/02/16
38 CAD (2023/10/25

_ T = D = = =

Number of
trades

1,407
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1534940
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31806591
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34468771
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2568955
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2568955
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451233004
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RUSSEL METALS INC.

Company profile
Company Logo

Russel Metals

Contact Details
RUSSEL METALS INC.

Suite 210, Minnesota Court 1900 L5N 3C9
Mississauga, Ontario

Telefon: +1 905 816 5178
Fax: -
E-mail: info@russelmetals.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

John G. Reid

James F.
Dinning
Lesley M.S.
Coleman

Martin L.
Juravsky

Ryan W.
MacDermid

Sherri L.
McKelvey

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

James Dinning Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Alice Laberge  Member of Supervisory
Board

Annie Thabet Member of Supervisory
Board

Brian Hedges Member of Supervisory
Board

Cynthia Member of Supervisory

Johnston Board

John Clark Member of Supervisory
Board

Roger Paiva Member of Supervisory
Board

Stewart Burton Member of Supervisory
Board

William Member of Supervisory

O'Reilly Board
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mailto:info@russelmetals.com
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